

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1081 OF 2005

P. MANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

Mr.A.Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr.Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jenis V. Francis, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Jai Kishore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.V.J. Francis, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and concluded at 3.30 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Subramonium Prasad, started his arguments and concluded at 3.45 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

ta Bhardwaj)

Court Master

aster

Court M